Workshop on Financial Intermediation and Regulation

Hosted by the Bank of Canada, Queen’s University’ John Deutsch

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10 - 16:30

17:30-19:15

19:30 --

Institute, and the Wisconsin School of Business
MAY 21, 2025

LOCATION: HARBOURVIEW ROOM, DELTA HOTEL,
1 JOHNSON ST., KINGSTON

PROGRAM

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST - ON SITE

SESSION |

Market and Product Specialization in Financial Markets
Milena Wittwer, Boston College

Discussant: Jamie Coen, Imperial College

COFFEE BREAK

Depositor Behavior
Bronson Argyle, BYU
Discussant: Nuno Paixao, Bank of Canada

LUNCH
SEssION I
What do Certifications Certify?
Mark Egan, HBS
Discussant: Philippe d’Astous, HEC Montreal
COFFEE BREAK
The Digital Banking Revolution: Effects on Competition and Stability
Naz Koont, Stanford

Discussant: Erica Jiang, USC

DRINKS AT THE RED HOUSE

DINNER AT CHEZ PIGGY

BoFC-JDI-WSB WORKSHOP ON FINANCIAL INTERMEDIATION AND REGULATION PROGRAM



