Workshop on Financial Intermediation and Regulation

Hosted by the Bank of Canada, Queen's University' John Deutsch Institute, and the Wisconsin School of Business

MAY 21, 2025

LOCATION: HARBOURVIEW ROOM, DELTA HOTEL, 1 JOHNSON ST., KINGSTON

PROGRAM

9:00-9:30	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST - ON SITE
	Session I
9:30-10:50	Market and Product Specialization in Financial Markets Milena Wittwer, Boston College Discussant: Jamie Coen, Imperial College
10:50-11:10	COFFEE BREAK
11:10-12:30	Depositor Behavior Bronson Argyle, BYU Discussant: Nuno Paixao, Bank of Canada
12:30-13:30	Lunch
	SESSION II
13:30-14:50	What do Certifications Certify? Mark Egan, HBS Discussant: Philippe d'Astous, HEC Montreal
14:50-15:10	COFFEE BREAK
15:10 - 16:30	The Digital Banking Revolution: Effects on Competition and Stability Naz Koont, Stanford Discussant: Erica Jiang, USC
17:30 – 19:15	DRINKS AT THE RED HOUSE
19:30	DINNER AT CHEZ PIGGY